
Ponydales 2023 Ponydales Challenge  13 May 2023

Overall

Place Bib Competitor Club Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 C
o

m
p

le
te

d
 l
a
p

s

km

1 102 Ben Pigou Caversham SM 2:56:12 0:09:08 0:09:44 0:09:56 0:10:22 0:09:58 0:09:41 0:09:50 0:09:25 0:09:51 0:09:29 0:09:36 0:10:03 0:09:30 0:10:11 0:09:52 0:09:52 0:10:02 0:09:42 18 36.0

2 104 Chris Bisley Leith Harriers MM35+ -1 lap 0:09:56 0:10:07 0:10:04 0:10:01 0:09:45 0:09:56 0:10:13 0:09:52 0:10:01 0:10:09 0:10:12 0:10:28 0:10:47 0:10:34 0:10:23 0:10:29 0:10:14 - 17 34.0

3 117 Richard Campbell Leith Harriers MM35+ -1 lap 0:11:05 0:10:18 0:10:04 0:11:21 0:10:19 0:10:02 0:10:06 0:10:11 0:10:18 0:14:16 0:10:22 0:10:00 0:10:24 0:10:20 0:10:41 0:10:36 0:09:19 - 17 34.0

4 109 Emma Timmis Don Greig Racing Stables MW35+ -2 laps 0:11:05 0:11:12 0:11:06 0:11:08 0:11:06 0:10:51 0:10:42 0:10:48 0:11:03 0:10:41 0:10:44 0:10:32 0:10:37 0:10:55 0:10:50 0:10:19 - - 16 32.0

5 118 Ryan Whitburn Leith Harriers SM -2 laps 0:10:20 0:09:54 0:10:00 0:09:54 0:09:47 0:10:03 0:10:02 0:10:22 0:11:20 0:11:58 0:11:46 0:11:12 0:12:06 0:12:08 0:12:24 0:12:52 - - 16 32.0

6 113 Lydia Pattillo Leith Harriers MW35+ -3 laps 0:10:52 0:11:25 0:11:19 0:11:34 0:11:23 0:11:20 0:11:24 0:11:28 0:11:37 0:11:49 0:11:49 0:11:40 0:11:50 0:11:56 0:11:59 - - - 15 30.0

7 110 Eric Scharpf Hill City University MM50+ -3 laps 0:10:08 0:10:41 0:11:05 0:11:27 0:11:35 0:11:34 0:11:31 0:12:03 0:11:32 0:11:43 0:11:42 0:12:24 0:13:12 0:13:05 0:14:20 - - - 15 30.0

8 122 Andy Smith MM35+ -4 laps 0:11:40 0:12:16 0:12:36 0:12:45 0:12:46 0:13:06 0:13:19 0:13:08 0:13:17 0:13:04 0:11:57 0:11:25 0:12:12 0:12:12 - - - - 14 28.0

9 107 David Liddell SM -4 laps 0:11:12 0:11:56 0:12:31 0:12:17 0:11:58 0:11:57 0:12:16 0:12:27 0:12:42 0:13:38 0:13:40 0:14:19 0:12:49 0:12:49 - - - - 14 28.0

10 111 Jamie Ward Leith Harriers MM35+ -4 laps 0:11:05 0:11:13 0:11:21 0:11:32 0:12:18 0:12:38 0:12:35 0:13:40 0:12:22 0:12:56 0:13:11 0:14:29 0:14:09 0:13:32 - - - - 14 28.0

11 114 Mark Olsen-Vetland MM35+ -5 laps 0:11:37 0:11:10 0:12:17 0:12:29 0:13:45 0:14:22 0:14:07 0:13:18 0:12:39 0:14:10 0:12:44 0:13:36 0:13:46 - - - - - 13 26.0

11 116 Nigel Scarth MM35+ -5 laps 0:11:38 0:11:22 0:12:05 0:12:29 0:13:45 0:14:20 0:14:08 0:13:19 0:12:37 0:14:10 0:12:46 0:13:34 0:13:47 - - - - - 13 26.0

13 101 Andrew Lonie Leith Harriers MM50+ -6 laps 0:09:08 0:09:18 0:09:26 0:09:36 0:09:51 0:09:36 0:09:44 0:10:03 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:11:03 0:10:52 - - - - - - 12 24.0

14 105 Colin Tocher MM35+ -6 laps 0:10:42 0:11:35 0:11:16 0:11:07 0:11:45 0:13:14 0:13:22 0:14:38 0:15:21 0:18:24 0:17:30 0:17:52 - - - - - - 12 24.0

15 121 Will Hart SM -6 laps 0:11:38 0:13:44 0:14:20 0:13:59 0:15:05 0:13:45 0:13:35 0:13:40 0:15:23 0:14:34 0:14:25 0:16:08 - - - - - - 12 24.0

16 119 Steve Stewart Leith Harriers MM50+ -6 laps 0:12:50 0:14:06 0:15:07 0:15:15 0:14:31 0:13:59 0:14:22 0:15:09 0:15:18 0:15:55 0:16:26 0:15:33 - - - - - - 12 24.0

17 120 Wayne Stephenson Leith Harriers MM50+ -6 laps 0:13:17 0:13:56 0:15:00 0:14:41 0:14:48 0:15:19 0:16:23 0:16:15 0:17:54 0:15:41 0:14:19 0:12:26 - - - - - - 12 24.0

18 123 Rod Deverson MM35+ -7 laps 0:11:50 0:12:52 0:13:38 0:15:16 0:14:45 0:16:11 0:15:32 0:15:09 0:17:26 0:14:47 0:15:42 - - - - - - - 11 22.0

19 108 Donna Tumaru Caversham MW50+ -7 laps 0:13:18 0:13:51 0:14:24 0:15:46 0:15:37 0:15:33 0:15:26 0:16:06 0:17:34 0:16:23 0:17:37 - - - - - - - 11 22.0

20 115 Nico Mokus SM -8 laps 0:10:41 0:11:33 0:11:38 0:12:06 0:12:16 0:12:03 0:11:59 0:12:05 0:13:00 0:13:46 - - - - - - - - 10 20.0

21 106 Croydon Paton Fiordland Athletic Club MM50+ -8 laps 0:11:30 0:13:07 0:14:33 0:14:38 0:17:59 0:14:44 0:15:18 0:14:51 0:15:17 0:15:38 - - - - - - - - 10 20.0

22 103 Cherie McKinnon Hill City-University MW50+ -11 laps 0:21:08 0:20:35 0:21:28 0:21:25 0:21:27 0:21:40 0:20:47 - - - - - - - - - - - 7 14.0

- 112 Kieran Ford SM DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0

MM35+
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1 104 Chris Bisley Leith Harriers MM35+ 2:53:11 0:09:56 0:10:07 0:10:04 0:10:01 0:09:45 0:09:56 0:10:13 0:09:52 0:10:01 0:10:09 0:10:12 0:10:28 0:10:47 0:10:34 0:10:23 0:10:29 0:10:14 17 34.0

2 117 Richard Campbell Leith Harriers MM35+ 2:59:42 0:11:05 0:10:18 0:10:04 0:11:21 0:10:19 0:10:02 0:10:06 0:10:11 0:10:18 0:14:16 0:10:22 0:10:00 0:10:24 0:10:20 0:10:41 0:10:36 0:09:19 17 34.0

3 122 Andy Smith MM35+ -3 laps 0:11:40 0:12:16 0:12:36 0:12:45 0:12:46 0:13:06 0:13:19 0:13:08 0:13:17 0:13:04 0:11:57 0:11:25 0:12:12 0:12:12 - - - 14 28.0

4 111 Jamie Ward Leith Harriers MM35+ -3 laps 0:11:05 0:11:13 0:11:21 0:11:32 0:12:18 0:12:38 0:12:35 0:13:40 0:12:22 0:12:56 0:13:11 0:14:29 0:14:09 0:13:32 - - - 14 28.0

5 114 Mark Olsen-Vetland MM35+ -4 laps 0:11:37 0:11:10 0:12:17 0:12:29 0:13:45 0:14:22 0:14:07 0:13:18 0:12:39 0:14:10 0:12:44 0:13:36 0:13:46 - - - - 13 26.0

5 116 Nigel Scarth MM35+ -4 laps 0:11:38 0:11:22 0:12:05 0:12:29 0:13:45 0:14:20 0:14:08 0:13:19 0:12:37 0:14:10 0:12:46 0:13:34 0:13:47 - - - - 13 26.0

7 105 Colin Tocher MM35+ -5 laps 0:10:42 0:11:35 0:11:16 0:11:07 0:11:45 0:13:14 0:13:22 0:14:38 0:15:21 0:18:24 0:17:30 0:17:52 - - - - - 12 24.0

8 123 Rod Deverson MM35+ -6 laps 0:11:50 0:12:52 0:13:38 0:15:16 0:14:45 0:16:11 0:15:32 0:15:09 0:17:26 0:14:47 0:15:42 - - - - - - 11 22.0

Page 1 of 2 Organised by Leith Harrier and Athletic Club
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MM50+
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1 110 Eric Scharpf Hill City University MM50+ 2:58:02 0:10:08 0:10:41 0:11:05 0:11:27 0:11:35 0:11:34 0:11:31 0:12:03 0:11:32 0:11:43 0:11:42 0:12:24 0:13:12 0:13:05 0:14:20 15 30.0

2 101 Andrew Lonie Leith Harriers MM50+ -3 laps 0:09:08 0:09:18 0:09:26 0:09:36 0:09:51 0:09:36 0:09:44 0:10:03 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:11:03 0:10:52 - - - 12 24.0

3 119 Steve Stewart Leith Harriers MM50+ -3 laps 0:12:50 0:14:06 0:15:07 0:15:15 0:14:31 0:13:59 0:14:22 0:15:09 0:15:18 0:15:55 0:16:26 0:15:33 - - - 12 24.0

4 120 Wayne Stephenson Leith Harriers MM50+ -3 laps 0:13:17 0:13:56 0:15:00 0:14:41 0:14:48 0:15:19 0:16:23 0:16:15 0:17:54 0:15:41 0:14:19 0:12:26 - - - 12 24.0

5 106 Croydon Paton Fiordland Athletic Club MM50+ -5 laps 0:11:30 0:13:07 0:14:33 0:14:38 0:17:59 0:14:44 0:15:18 0:14:51 0:15:17 0:15:38 - - - - - 10 20.0

MW35+
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1 109 Emma Timmis Don Greig Racing Stables MW35+ 2:53:39 0:11:05 0:11:12 0:11:06 0:11:08 0:11:06 0:10:51 0:10:42 0:10:48 0:11:03 0:10:41 0:10:44 0:10:32 0:10:37 0:10:55 0:10:50 0:10:19 16 32.0

2 113 Lydia Pattillo Leith Harriers MW35+ -1 lap 0:10:52 0:11:25 0:11:19 0:11:34 0:11:23 0:11:20 0:11:24 0:11:28 0:11:37 0:11:49 0:11:49 0:11:40 0:11:50 0:11:56 0:11:59 - 15 30.0
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1 108 Donna Tumaru Caversham MW50+ 2:51:35 0:13:18 0:13:51 0:14:24 0:15:46 0:15:37 0:15:33 0:15:26 0:16:06 0:17:34 0:16:23 0:17:37 11 22.0

2 103 Cherie McKinnon Hill City-University MW50+ -4 laps 0:21:08 0:20:35 0:21:28 0:21:25 0:21:27 0:21:40 0:20:47 - - - - 7 14.0

SM
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1 102 Ben Pigou Caversham SM 2:56:12 0:09:08 0:09:44 0:09:56 0:10:22 0:09:58 0:09:41 0:09:50 0:09:25 0:09:51 0:09:29 0:09:36 0:10:03 0:09:30 0:10:11 0:09:52 0:09:52 0:10:02 0:09:42 18 36.0

2 118 Ryan Whitburn Leith Harriers SM -2 laps 0:10:20 0:09:54 0:10:00 0:09:54 0:09:47 0:10:03 0:10:02 0:10:22 0:11:20 0:11:58 0:11:46 0:11:12 0:12:06 0:12:08 0:12:24 0:12:52 - - 16 32.0

3 107 David Liddell SM -4 laps 0:11:12 0:11:56 0:12:31 0:12:17 0:11:58 0:11:57 0:12:16 0:12:27 0:12:42 0:13:38 0:13:40 0:14:19 0:12:49 0:12:49 - - - - 14 28.0

4 121 Will Hart SM -6 laps 0:11:38 0:13:44 0:14:20 0:13:59 0:15:05 0:13:45 0:13:35 0:13:40 0:15:23 0:14:34 0:14:25 0:16:08 - - - - - - 12 24.0

5 115 Nico Mokus SM -8 laps 0:10:41 0:11:33 0:11:38 0:12:06 0:12:16 0:12:03 0:11:59 0:12:05 0:13:00 0:13:46 - - - - - - - - 10 20.0

- 112 Kieran Ford SM DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0
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